
 

MENU  –   TERM Jan/Feb 2026    

Wednesday 7 Jan  

Mac & Cheese: Macaroni with cheese sauce, leek, chicken fillet and cauliflower, topped with grated cheese.  

Thursday 8 Jan  

Chili con carne: White rice with chili con carne (minced beef, beans, corn, bell pepper and onion), cheddar cheese and crème fraîche.  

Friday 9 Jan  

Chicken sandwich: Sandwich with herb cream cheese, chicken strips, lettuce and cucumber.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Monday 12 Jan  

Fusilli tomato (VEGETARIAN): Fusilli pasta with sun - dried tomato sauce, roasted cherry tomatoes and courgette, topped with sliced 

mozzarella.  

Tuesday 13 Jan  

Chicken Tonight: White rice with chicken, peach & paprika sauce, green beans and carrots.  

Wednesday 14 Jan  

Potatoes & fish sticks: Roasted baby potatoes with fish sticks, cauliflower and remoulade sauce.  

Thursday 15 Jan  

Pasta bolognese: Spaghetti with minced beef, carrot and onion in tomato sauce, topped with grated mozzarella.  

Friday 16 Jan  

Chicken burger: Oven fries with chicken burger on a bun, tomato, barbecue sauce and cheddar cheese, served with cucumber and 

mayonnaise.  

 

 

 

 

MENU  –   TERM Jan / Feb 2026    



 

 

Monday 19 Jan  

Mac & Cheese (VEGETARIAN): Macaroni in cheese sauce with corn, carrot, peas and leek, topped with grated cheddar.  

Tuesday 20 Jan  

Enchilada: Tortillas with chili con carne (minced beef, beans, corn, bell pepper and onion), cheddar cheese and white rice.  

Wednesday 21 Jan  

Pasta spinach chicken: Macaroni with chicken, spinach cream sauce, courgette, onion and peas, topped with grated mozzarella.  

Thursday 22 Jan  

Chicken curry: White rice with chicken, curry sauce, bell pepper and courgette.  

Friday 23 Jan  

Pizza: Pizza with roasted chicken, bell pepper, tomato and red onion, topped with cheese and garlic herb oil.  

 

 

 

 

 

MENU  –   TERM Jan / Feb 2026    



 

 

Monday 26 Jan  

Chili sin carne (VEGETARIAN): Bean, onion and bell pepper chili in tomato sauce, served with white rice, tortilla chips and c heddar 

cheese.  

Tuesday 27 Jan  

Pasta carbonara: Macaroni in creamy sauce with onion, garlic, Parmesan cheese, bacon and tomato salad.  

Wednesday 28 Jan  

Butter chicken: White rice with chicken, butter chicken sauce and roasted tomato.  

Thursday 29 Jan  

Lasagne bolognese: Lasagne with minced beef, carrot and onion in tomato sauce, topped with grated mozzarella.  

Friday 30 Jan  

Fish & chips: Oven fries with battered fish, peas and ravigote sauce.  

 

 

 

 

MENU  –   TERM Jan / Feb 2026    



 

 

Monday 2 Feb  

Tikka masala (VEGETARIAN): White rice with sweet potato and cauliflower in tikka masala sauce, topped with roasted chickpeas.  

Tuesday 3 Feb  

Taco: Hard shell tacos and potato wedges with chili con carne, topped with cheddar cheese.  

Wednesday 4 Feb  

Lemon & herb chicken: Baby potatoes with lemon & herb chicken thigh fillet and broccoli.  

Thursday 5 Feb  

Chicken Teriyaki: Noodles with chicken, teriyaki sauce, green beans and carrots.  

Friday 6 Feb  

Hotdog: Chicken hotdog on a bun with ketchup and mayonnaise, served with cucumber.  

 

 

 

 

 

MENU  –   TERM Jan / Feb 2026    



 

 

Monday 9 Feb  

Lasagne bolognese (VEGETARIAN): Lasagne with vegetarian mince, carrot and onion in tomato sauce, topped with grated 

mozzarella.  

Tuesday 10 Feb  

Chicken sausage with gravy: Chicken sausage with mashed potatoes, traditional gravy, peas and carrots.  

Wednesday 11 Feb  

Mac & Cheese: Macaroni with cheese sauce, leek, chicken fillet and cauliflower, topped with grated cheese.  

Thursday 12 Feb  

Chili con carne: White rice with chili con carne, cheddar cheese and crème fraîche.  

Friday 13 Feb  

Chicken sandwich: Sandwich with herb cream cheese, chicken strips, lettuce and cucumber.  

 

 

 

 

MENU  –   TERM Jan / Feb 2026    



 

 

Monday 16 Feb  

Fusilli tomato (VEGETARIAN): Fusilli pasta with sun - dried tomato sauce, roasted cherry tomatoes and courgette, topped with sliced 

mozzarella.  

Tuesday 17 Feb  

Chicken Tonight: White rice with chicken, peach & paprika sauce, green beans and carrots.  

Wednesday 18 Feb  

Potatoes & fish sticks: Roasted baby potatoes with fish sticks, cauliflower and remoulade sauce.  

Thursday 19 Feb  

Pasta bolognese: Spaghetti with minced beef, carrot and onion in tomato sauce, topped with grated mozzarella.  

Friday 20 Feb  

Chicken burger: Oven fries with chicken burger on a bun, tomato, barbecue sauce and cheddar cheese, served with cucumber and 

mayonnaise.  
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